given here under . 

Sl.
No. 

G.8 Receipt 
Number 

Date Amount 
Rs. 

1 262008 to 
262011 

16.10.2010 8736.00 

2 262012 to 
262069 

25.10.2010 
to.03.2011 

303844.00 

3 3262070 to 
262084 

31.03.2011 
to 
24.04.2012 

99630.00 

Total (Rupees four lacs twelve 
thousand two hundred ten only 

4,12,210.00 

9. There was not even a remote allegation that the 

applicant was anywhere responsible for the non deposit 

of the amount. 

10. A perusal of the particulars in the Charge Memo 

discloses that it was referable to the period before the